CBejieHusi 0 TPyI0ycTpoiicTBe BoIMyCKHMKOB 3a 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018 roa

HaumenoBanune
npodeccun

2015 ron

2016roxn

2017ron

2017roxn

Bri-
MyCK

Tpyno-
ycTpo-
€HO

Bri-
ITyCK

Tpyno-
ycTpo-
€HO

BrI-
yCK

Tpyno-
ycTpo-
€HO

Bri-
ITyCK

Tpyno-
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23.01.09
Mamnmauct

JIOKOMOTHBA

76 53

94 27

95 25

94 26

43.01.02
[Tapukmaxep

21 19

19 18

13 8

17 16

23.01.10
Crecapp 1o
o0ciyxuBa-
HUIO U PEMOH-
Ty TIOABHKHO-
ro cocTaBa

33 7

40 10

40 -

42 -

43.01.06
IIpoBoHMK
Ha X/
TpaHCIIOpTe

19 16

19 15

UToro

149 95

172 70

148 33

153 42

3aHATOCTDH
BBINNYCKHUKOB

100%

100%

100%

100%




